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11. 200 Estilos Mas

1 053860557 HERNANDEZ NIÑO JUAN DAVID 1999 GALAICO 2:15.85 M 25 525  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 30.66          

2 054127368 CARNEIRO VIQUEIRA XABIER 2000 CNLICEO 2:18.73 M 25 493 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 30.79          

3 058001844 ARES MIRAGAYA ADRIAN 2000 CNLICEO 2:20.03 M 25 479 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 30.94          

4 049205081 CHANS FANEGO PEDRO 1999 CDELMAR 2:23.94 M 25 441 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 31.71          

5 049203972 FERNANDEZ COTELO DANIEL 1999 CDELMAR 2:24.05 M 25 440 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 31.17          

6 054153790 BRAVO CUENCA PABLO 2000 CNLICEO 2:24.25 M 25 438 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 32.51          

7 076735171 GARCIA OTERO MARCOS 1999 POURENSE 2:24.58 M 50 490 OURENSE
8 034281435 LOPEZ VILAR RAUL 2000 POR-MIÑA 2:24.92 M 25 432 LUGO

                          50M: 32.68          

9 049205663 GONZALEZ TIZON PABLO 2000 NCORUÑA 2:25.25 M 25 429 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 30.31          

10 035485580 LEAL FERNANDEZ CIBRAN 2000 GALAICO 2:25.26 M 25 429  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 31.65          

11 045961893 SEGADE MARIÑO RAUL 2000 ARZUA 2:25.51 M 25 427 A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 31.38          

12 077459518 TORRES FARIÑA ALEJANDRO 2000 GALAICO 2:25.81 M 25 425  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 32.16          

13 044659323 MOURE DOVAL JOSE 1999 POURENSE 2:26.09 M 50 475 OURENSE
14 034274917 ARMESTO TROITIÑO JESUS 2000 MOLEMOS 2:26.45 M 50 471 OURENSE
15 048118963 SANCHEZ TABOADA JORGE 1999 NCORUÑA 2:27.66 M 25 409 A CORUÑA

                          50M: 30.22          

16 048115836 PREGO PITA XIAN 1999 ADFOGAR 2:27.95 M 25 406 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 33.58          

17 048117615 ORDUNA SOUTO JAVIER 2000 CDELMAR 2:28.36 M 25 403 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 32.66          

18 053308640 PAZ SOAGE VICTOR 1999 ARTEIXO 2:28.98 M 25 398 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 32.26          

19 079345431 PADIN TORRENTE HECTOR 2000 NTNARON 2:29.99 M 25 390 LUGO
                          50M: 30.97          

20 047438142 PAZOS CANEDA CESAR 1999 ARTEIXO 2:30.09 M 25 389 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 33.56          

21 032727679 LOBEIRAS MORADO ANTON 2000 CMARINA 2:30.54 M 25 386 LUGO
                          50M: 33.07          

22 054152747 RIVAS MACEIRAS ISAAC 1999 NCORUÑA 2:31.22 M 25 381 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 32.97          

23 049207918 GARCIA VILLAMAR MANUEL 2000 NCORUÑA 2:31.28 M 25 380 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 33.40          

24 053487378 PAREDES ROMERO MAURO 1999 RIVEIRA 2:31.49 M 25 378  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 30.92          

25 045159376 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ HECTOR 2000 POURENSE 2:32.69 M 50 416 OURENSE
26 049207989 RODRIGUEZ-MORET ORGEIRA MANUEL 2000 NCORUÑA 2:32.95 M 25 0 A CORUÑA

                          50M: 32.80          

27 045141268 QUIROGA RAMOS NOEL 2000 POURENSE 2:33.38 M 50 410 OURENSE
28 053818778 GARCIA SUAREZ PEDRO 1999 RCNVIGO 2:34.10 M 50 404 OURENSE
29 047437086 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MANUEL A. 2000 CDELMAR 2:35.06 M 25 353 A CORUÑA

                          50M: 32.00          

30 054128949 CAMINO PARDO RODRIGO 2000 NCORUÑA 2:36.94 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 33.88          

31 047402600 MENENDEZ KONDRATIUK SERGIO 1999 ADFOGAR 2:38.45 M 25 331 A CORUÑA
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                          50M: 35.23          

32 049470891 IGLESIAS MUIÑO DAVID 2000 ARTEIXO 2:39.38 M 25 325 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 33.55          

33 053189265 LOPEZ GONZALEZ OSCAR 1999 RCNVIGO 2:40.75 M 50 356 OURENSE
34 034290066 PEDROUZO ARES JAVIER 2000 POR-MIÑA 2:42.73 M 25 305 LUGO

                          50M: 38.38          

35 032723980 CASTRO PRIETO DANIEL 1999 NTNARON 2:42.99 M 25 304 LUGO
                          50M: 34.07          

36 991123867 MARTINEZ ARGIZ DAVID 2000 MOLEMOS 2:45.69 M 50 325 OURENSE
37 078806385 MUÑIZ SANVICENTE MIGUEL ANGEL 1999 RIVEIRA 2:48.87 M 25 273  A FIEITEIRA

                          50M: 35.34          

38 035591742 VALDES REY ANTON 1999 CNXOVE 2:50.48 M 25 265 LUGO
                          50M: 37.04          

39 032720816 OTERO BERMUDEZ IAGO 2000 CMARINA 2:50.86 M 25 264 LUGO
                          50M: 39.45          

40 072592760 MADARIAGA GENDE MIKEL 2000 CIDSANTI 2:52.99 M 25 254  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 33.11          

41 044656342 DIAZ CASTRO JESUS 2000 POURENSE 2:58.93 M 50 0 OURENSE
42 032726895 HERMIDA RAMOS RAUL 2000 NTNARON 3:08.41 M 25 197 LUGO

                          50M: 42.65          
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12. 200 Estilos Fem

1 049330053 TORAL PAZOS ANTONIA VICTORIA 2001 CNLICEO 2:31.28 M 25 558 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 32.36          

2 032721596 PEREIRA FERY MARTA 2001 CMARINA 2:33.43 M 25 535 LUGO
                          50M: 32.72          

3 032718178 MANEIROS MAURIZ PAULA 2001 CMARINA 2:33.80 M 25 531 LUGO
                          50M: 33.44          

4 034279485 TIMIRAOS FERNANDEZ ANA 2002 POR-MIÑA 2:34.41 M 25 525 LUGO
                          50M: 34.51          

5 039469585 GOYANES GARCIA CARLA 2001 GALAICO 2:37.07 M 25 499  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 33.09          

6 035588822 FERNANDEZ PARDO IRENE 2001 NPONTEA 2:37.60 M 50 512 OURENSE
7 054128304 PEREZ-ROCA GARCIA MARTA 2002 CNLICEO 2:37.70 M 25 493 A CORUÑA

                          50M: 36.41          

8 077422109 CONS GESTIDO HENAR DIANA 2002 GALAICO 2:39.46 M 25 477  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 35.31          

9 070081204 LOPEZ MARTINEZ ALEXIA 2001 MOLEMOS 2:41.66 M 50 475 OURENSE
10 058000078 IGLESIAS LOPEZ MARIA 2001 NCORUÑA 2:42.03 M 25 454 A CORUÑA

                          50M: 35.55          

11 034285058 REGINA ALVITE CLAUDIA 2001 CFVLUGO 2:42.67 M 25 449 LUGO
                          50M: 36.01          

12 034290955 ROMERO REGUEIRO TANIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:43.09 M 25 445 LUGO
                          50M: 33.71          

13 054129175 MARTINEZ PRIETO IRENE 2001 NCORUÑA 2:44.75 M 25 432 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 34.40          

14 053796464 FERNANDEZ FALQUE CANDELA 2001 RIVEIRA 2:44.82 M 25 432  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 36.00          

15 034290844 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ SILVIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:45.54 M 25 426 LUGO
                          50M: 36.80          

16 033561340 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ REBECA 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:45.57 M 25 426 LUGO
                          50M: 35.62          

17 054158709 NAVEIRO SANCHO SARA 2001 CNLICEO 2:47.25 M 25 413 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 37.03          

18 032726912 BOUZA LOPEZ ANTIA 2002 NTNARON 2:48.57 M 25 403 LUGO
                          50M: 38.02          

19 020624292 PAZOS MARTINEZ NEREA 2002 ARTEIXO 2:48.63 M 25 403 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 37.48          

20 047401836 MELLA VAZQUEZ MARTA 2002 NCORUÑA 2:50.69 M 25 388 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 36.67          

21 035588295 PORTELA CARBALLIDO ANDREA 2001 NPONTEA 2:52.37 M 50 391 OURENSE
22 053820585 ESTEVEZ BASTERO EVA 2001 RBAIXAS 2:52.41 M 50 391 OURENSE
23 048115846 SENDINO GESTOSO CARME 2001 NCORUÑA 2:52.97 M 25 373 A CORUÑA

                          50M: 38.38          

24 035586328 COSTA FERNANDEZ LAURA 2001 NPONTEA 2:53.15 M 50 386 OURENSE
25 015493807 BAZ BAZ NOA 2001 RCNVIGO 2:53.22 M 50 386 OURENSE
26 039497350 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NINA 2002 RBAIXAS 2:53.30 M 50 385 OURENSE
27 034302480 MILLARES TALLON AROA MARIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:53.72 M 25 0 LUGO

                          50M: 37.48          

28 032719055 ANIDO RUBAL UXIA 2001 CMARINA 2:53.86 M 25 368 LUGO
                          50M: 39.82          

29 034279951 PIÑEIRO LOPEZ MARTA 2002 POR-MIÑA 2:54.25 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50M: 40.32          

30 053309591 TABOADA ASOREY PAULA 2001 CNLICEO 2:54.55 M 25 363 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 38.31          

31 048113531 LOPEZ RUBIO EVA 2002 NCORUÑA 2:55.05 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 37.91          
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32 054155596 PAZOS FERNANDEZ CAROLINA 2002 CNLICEO 2:55.70 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 40.76          

33 054128427 SANTOS CASTRO NEREA 2002 CNLICEO 2:55.91 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 40.34          

34 034284683 LOPEZ MULET MARIA EUGENIA 2002 CFVLUGO 2:56.01 M 25 354 LUGO
                          50M: 39.51          

35 054224050 VALIÑO RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 2002 RIVEIRA 2:56.47 M 25 351  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 39.74          

36 032727702 ALVAREZ LOSADA CRISTINA 2002 CNFERRO 3:01.02 M 25 326 LUGO
                          50M: 40.54          

37 049674503 RUBIAL QUELLE GABRIELA 2001 CIDSANTI 3:01.41 M 25 324  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 39.99          

38 032725154 FREIRE EVIA MARIA 2001 CMARINA 3:01.61 M 25 322 LUGO
                          50M: 40.07          

39 032722076 SANCHEZ BARREIRO PAULA 2002 CMARINA 3:02.08 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50M: 42.76          

40 077480600 VIEITEZ GONZALEZ NAIR 2001 SANXENXO 3:02.64 M 25 317  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 39.31          

41 991124462 DIAZ DOPICO SABELA 2002 CNFERRO 3:03.42 M 25 313 LUGO
                          50M: 42.16          

42 034289559 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SARA 2001 POR-MIÑA 3:04.84 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50M: 41.60          

43 032720329 ARDAO SUAREZ ADELA 2002 CMARINA 3:05.43 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50M: 45.50          

44 032726213 RICO MARTINEZ ESTELA RU 2002 CMARINA 3:06.33 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50M: 39.72          

45 032718886 MUIÑO DIAZ NEREA 2002 NTNARON 3:06.78 M 25 296 LUGO
                          50M: 44.66          

46 034284596 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA 2002 CFVLUGO 3:09.25 M 25 285 LUGO
                          50M: 45.14          

47 077463519 GARCIA FUENTES ELENA 2002 SANXENXO 3:09.81 M 25 282  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 41.57          

48 046097875 FERNANDEZ MOREIRA LARA 2002 CIDSANTI 3:12.24 M 25 272  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 41.98          

49 077465146 PUENTE BEMPOSTA NURIA 2002 SANXENXO 3:13.76 M 25 265  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 41.83          

50 032737723 LAGO FERREIRA LUCIA 2002 CMARINA 3:14.80 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50M: 43.70          

51 035488458 GARCIA DIAZ MAR 2001 CNSALNES 3:16.33 M 25 255  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 44.34          

52 054233026 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ NAIR 2002 RCNVIGO 3:16.44 M 50 264 OURENSE
53 032726708 VIDAL BECEIRO CRISTINA 2001 CMARINA 3:16.53 M 25 0 LUGO

                          50M: 44.86          

54 053797479 GODAY VILAS BERTA 2002 RIVEIRA 3:25.42 M 25 223  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 48.81          

55 034303024 MENDEZ LINARES LAURA 2002 POR-MIÑA 3:27.18 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50M: 49.15          

56 035598867 NUÑEZ CASTRO CARLA 2002 CNSALNES 3:34.28 M 25 196  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 49.45          

57 077480098 SANTORUM SANTOS SARA 2002 CNSALNES 3:34.99 M 25 194  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 48.51          
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13. 100 Libre Mas INFA

1 046094271 CARRIL VAZQUEZ IVAN 1999 CIDSANTI 59.29 M 25 435  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 28.37          

2 032721833 VILABOY NAVEIRAS ANDRES 2000 CMARINA 59.59 M 25 428 LUGO
                          50L: 28.13          

3 053817855 MARTINEZ NOVOA MIGUEL 2000 RBAIXAS 59.65 M 50 486 OURENSE
4 032719327 LOSADA JIMENEZ ALVARO 1999 CNFERRO 59.77 M 25 425 LUGO

                          50L: 28.75          

5 032728687 FERNANDEZ ESPIÑEIRA YAGO 2000 NTNARON 1:00.55 M 25 408 LUGO
                          50L: 29.27          

6 054128095 ARES BARRAL ANTON 2000 CNLICEO 1:00.66 M 25 406 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 28.91          

7 034276863 VALCARCE DOMINGUEZ PABLO 1999 MOLEMOS 1:00.70 M 50 461 OURENSE
8 049203453 CAPELAN VARELA ESTEVO 1999 ARTEIXO 1:01.47 M 25 390 A CORUÑA

                          50L: 28.78          

9 032728223 FERNANDEZ EMBADE ANXO 2000 NTNARON 1:01.51 M 25 389 LUGO
                          50L: 29.73          

10 079343651 VERDES COLLAZO MANUEL 2000 ADFOGAR 1:01.60 M 25 388 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 30.38          

11 054150910 BOUZA SUEIRO VICTOR M 2000 ADFOGAR 1:01.97 M 25 381 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 29.86          

12 035623010 FERRO SANTOS JUAN MANUEL 2000 CNXOVE 1:02.00 M 25 380 LUGO
                          50L: 29.85          

13 077550723 CASTRO RORIGUEZ FRANCISCO 2000 GALAICO 1:02.15 M 25 378  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 29.78          

14 048114335 RODEIRO RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 2000 ADFOGAR 1:02.56 M 25 370 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 30.03          

15 032718997 SEIJOSO GONZALEZ JORGE 2000 CMARINA 1:02.62 M 25 369 LUGO
                          50L: 29.62          

16 034280650 RODRIGUEZ ARES ALEJANDRO 2000 POR-MIÑA 1:02.62 M 25 369 LUGO
                          50L: 29.81          

17 047438142 PAZOS CANEDA CESAR 1999 ARTEIXO 1:03.19 M 25 359 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 30.95          

18 054127710 HAZ GARCIA ADRIAN 2000 ADFOGAR 1:03.29 M 25 358 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 30.44          

19 054152665 GARCIA CASTRO IVAN 2000 ARTEIXO 1:03.48 M 25 354 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 30.97          

20 053862535 ACUÑA PESQUEIRA CARLOS 1999 GALAICO 1:03.82 M 25 349  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 30.52          

21 034284296 GAYOSO VAZQUEZ DAVID 2000 POR-MIÑA 1:03.99 M 25 346 LUGO
                          50L: 30.07          

22 077479739 MOREIRA BAHAMONDE JESUS JACOBO 1999 GALAICO 1:03.99 M 25 346  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 31.19          

23 034280282 RODRIGUEZ PAMPIN IVAN 2000 POR-MIÑA 1:04.00 M 25 346 LUGO
                          50L: 30.15          

24 991124669 CARREIRA POSADA JORGE 2000 CNLICEO 1:04.28 M 25 341 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 30.88          

25 032722448 PARDIÑAS BALIÑO ADRIAN 1999 CNFERRO 1:04.28 M 25 341 LUGO
                          50L: 30.03          

26 054127458 LOPEZ GOY WALDO 1999 NCORUÑA 1:04.46 M 25 338 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 31.08          

27 032723507 RIOS GRAÑA DANIEL 2000 CMARINA 1:04.52 M 25 337 LUGO
                          50L: 30.96          

28 039469322 RODRIGUEZ LAGO MARCOS 2000 RBAIXAS 1:04.85 M 50 378 OURENSE
29 991123587 GONZALEZ VAN GENT LUCIANO 1999 CNREDON 1:05.12 M 50 373 OURENSE
30 048118530 MANZANARES CASTELEIRO PABLO 1999 ADFOGAR 1:05.75 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
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                          50L: 31.72          

31 048111909 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ XAVIER 2000 ADFOGAR 1:06.22 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 31.11          

32 039468061 GONZALEZ QUINTAS MARIO 2000 RCNVIGO 1:06.35 M 50 353 OURENSE
33 035591742 VALDES REY ANTON 1999 CNXOVE 1:06.67 M 25 306 LUGO

                          50L: 31.84          

34 991124748 LOPEZ ANIDO NELSON ANDRES 2000 CNFERRO 1:07.26 M 25 298 LUGO
                          50L: 32.14          

35 044118869 MARTINEZ VIZOSO DUARTE 2000 ADFOGAR 1:07.69 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 32.56          

36 034283766 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS 2000 CFVLUGO 1:07.92 M 25 289 LUGO
                          50L: 32.00          

37 047387846 MARTINEZ ARCA ADRIAN 2000 ARTEIXO 1:08.52 M 25 282 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 32.53          

38 032720816 OTERO BERMUDEZ IAGO 2000 CMARINA 1:09.75 M 25 267 LUGO
                          50L: 33.77          

39 032729369 SANTIAGO MORON ANTON 2000 NTNARON 1:09.86 M 25 266 LUGO
                          50L: 33.01          

40 032718543 FUENTES PIÑON ABEL JOSE 2000 CNFERRO 1:09.93 M 25 265 LUGO
                          50L: 33.07          

41 053864761 GUIMERANS OTERO CARLOS TORCUATO 2000 GALAICO 1:11.15 M 25 251  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 35.07          

42 035602037 TORRES BAULO SERGIO 2000 CNSALNES 1:11.17 M 25 251  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 36.78          

43 039493811 MARTINEZ DOS SANTOS GABINO 2000 CNREDON 1:11.59 M 50 281 OURENSE
44 045959608 RODRIGUEZ LIJO ALVARO 1999 CIDSANTI 1:11.95 M 25 243  A FIEITEIRA

                          50L: 33.41          

45 049676454 GOMEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO 2000 ADFOGAR 1:12.22 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 33.47          

46 078806385 MUÑIZ SANVICENTE MIGUEL ANGEL 1999 RIVEIRA 1:13.02 M 25 233  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 34.38          

47 991123404 PEREZ MARCET JORGE COSMO 2000 RCNVIGO 1:14.30 M 50 251 OURENSE
48 053488043 ALONSO LAMPON RUBEN 2000 RIVEIRA 1:15.41 M 25 211  A FIEITEIRA

                          50L: 35.16          

49 032726187 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO JAIME 2000 CNFERRO 1:15.62 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50L: 35.93          

50 991124354 QUINTIA SIERRA ISMAEL 2000 CNFERRO 1:15.78 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50L: 36.24          

51 035624600 CALDEIRO QUINTELA XOAN 1999 CNXOVE 1:19.40 M 25 181 LUGO
                          50L: 36.81          

52 077013999 BLANCO ALVAREZ IVAN 1999 CNREDON 1:19.50 M 50 205 OURENSE
53 048117783 SOUTO SALGADO MARTIN 1999 ARTEIXO 1:20.53 M 25 0 A CORUÑA

                          50L: 36.86          

54 077478664 GONZALEZ ESCUDERO DANIEL 2000 GALAICO 1:20.92 M 25 0  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 37.45          

55 991126851 CARDESIN MAGARIÑOS DAVID AUGUSTO 2000 ADFOGAR 1:21.47 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 38.06          

56 078809807 SIEIRA PIÑEIRO JORGE 2000 RIVEIRA 1:21.63 M 25 166  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 38.68          
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14. 200 Libre Fem INFA

1 048118557 OTERO FERNANDEZ ANDREA 2001 CNLICEO 2:15.97 M 25 546 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 30.88           100L: 1:05.50       

2 032718178 MANEIROS MAURIZ PAULA 2001 CMARINA 2:18.16 M 25 520 LUGO
                          50L: 32.93           100L: 1:07.00       

3 035587564 IBAÑEZ CARRERA SARA 2001 NPONTEA 2:18.23 M 50 546 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:06.76       

4 991123846 FERREIRO REY MARIA DEL MAR 2001 ADFOGAR 2:18.38 M 25 518 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 30.98           100L: 1:05.94       

5 039485236 RIVAS LOPEZ CARLOTA 2001 RBAIXAS 2:20.09 M 50 524 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:08.40       

6 054128304 PEREZ-ROCA GARCIA MARTA 2002 CNLICEO 2:21.38 M 25 486 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 35.82           100L: 1:08.38       

7 991126364 MARTINEZ PARADA ALBA 2002 RIVEIRA 2:22.98 M 25 470  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 33.09           100L: 1:10.11       

8 073021060 BARBIER URCULLU MARIA 2001 RCNVIGO 2:23.77 M 50 485 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:09.45       

9 035586340 GONZALEZ PIÑEIRO SONIA 2001 NPONTEA 2:25.12 M 50 471 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:09.52       

10 039469585 GOYANES GARCIA CARLA 2001 GALAICO 2:25.25 M 25 448  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 32.93           100L: 1:09.94       

11 034283210 SOUTO VAZQUEZ ANTIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:26.74 M 25 434 LUGO
                          50L: 32.44           100L: 1:08.91       

12 034281481 VIDAL LAMAS ANDREA 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:26.77 M 25 434 LUGO
                          50L: 33.31           100L: 1:10.29       

13 047438972 GARRIDO MARTINEZ ELENA 2002 CNLICEO 2:27.02 M 25 432 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 34.13           100L: 1:11.50       

14 049400789 PEREIRO FREIRE LORENA 2002 ARZUA 2:27.31 M 25 429  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 32.88           100L: 1:10.03       

15 048117533 ARES VAZQUEZ LUCIA 2001 CDELMAR 2:27.62 M 25 427 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 32.36           100L: 1:09.80       

16 077464229 COUSO CASTRO RAQUEL 2002 GALAICO 2:28.25 M 25 421  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 34.22           100L: 1:12.49       

17 034284682 LOPEZ MULET MYRIAN 2002 CFVLUGO 2:28.48 M 25 419 LUGO
                          50L: 34.92           100L: 1:12.13       

18 020624292 PAZOS MARTINEZ NEREA 2002 ARTEIXO 2:29.00 M 25 415 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 34.66           100L: 1:11.72       

19 049199764 PARDO PIÑON MARIA 2001 ADFOGAR 2:30.67 M 25 401 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 33.66           100L: 1:12.07       

20 039467919 LOPEZ ALVAREZ ARSU 2002 RBAIXAS 2:31.12 M 50 417 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:13.38       

21 034292035 MOURIZ CASANOVA SABELA 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:31.58 M 25 394 LUGO
                          50L: 34.72           100L: 1:13.79       

22 053614295 CASTRO SANTOS NATALIA 2002 GALAICO 2:32.34 M 25 388  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 35.15           100L: 1:14.23       

23 032717048 MANSO FRAGA CARLA 2001 CMARINA 2:32.84 M 25 384 LUGO
                          50L: 36.33           100L: 1:13.93       

24 034281442 RIGUEIRO ALVITE LAURA 2002 POR-MIÑA 2:32.97 M 25 383 LUGO
                          50L: 35.18           100L: 1:15.70       

25 032724273 LOPEZ HERMIDA CLARA 2002 CNFERRO 2:33.01 M 25 383 LUGO
                          50L: 35.50           100L: 1:15.01       

26 033557308 MON GARCIA NEREA 2002 POR-MIÑA 2:33.03 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50L: 34.91           100L: 1:14.09       

27 045142259 CARRIL GONZALEZ EVA 2002 POURENSE 2:33.50 M 50 398 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:12.89       

28 991125358 RODRIGUEZ FRESCO ANTIA 2002 CFVLUGO 2:33.62 M 25 378 LUGO
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                          50L: 35.49           100L: 1:15.42       

29 054229452 IGLESIAS ALLICA MALENA 2001 RBAIXAS 2:33.96 M 50 395 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:13.99       

30 991126030 TAIN RODRIGUEZ CARMEN 2002 POURENSE 2:34.70 M 50 389 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:13.96       

31 035592313 PERNAS PERNAS CARMEN 2002 CNXOVE 2:35.05 M 25 368 LUGO
                          50L: 35.84           100L: 1:15.72       

32 048116393 CABEZAS COLINAS IRENE 2002 ADFOGAR 2:36.41 M 25 359 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 35.69           100L: 1:15.88       

33 032721566 PAZOS PLUMED VIOLETA 2001 CMARINA 2:37.00 M 25 355 LUGO
                          50L: 35.12           100L: 1:15.10       

34 054224050 VALIÑO RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 2002 RIVEIRA 2:37.03 M 25 354  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 34.32           100L: 1:14.30       

35 032737579 CASTRO DAFONTE SARA 2002 CMARINA 2:37.14 M 25 354 LUGO
                          50L: 34.96           100L: 1:15.17       

36 049330407 PEREIRA DE LABRA SARA 2001 CDELMAR 2:37.53 M 25 351 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 35.75           100L: 1:16.63       

37 054128427 SANTOS CASTRO NEREA 2002 CNLICEO 2:37.82 M 25 349 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 36.12           100L: 1:16.18       

38 054155596 PAZOS FERNANDEZ CAROLINA 2002 CNLICEO 2:37.97 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 36.66           100L: 1:17.47       

39 054152632 VICENTE GARCIA LAURA 2001 CDELMAR 2:38.86 M 25 342 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 37.83           100L: 1:18.91       

40 045143831 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ LUZ MARIA 2002 POURENSE 2:39.04 M 50 358 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:14.60       

41 034632069 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTIA 2002 POURENSE 2:39.23 M 50 357 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:15.88       

42 991126311 YUSTA SIMOES CARLA 2002 CMARINA 2:39.25 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50L: 36.61           100L: 1:16.87       

43 032729207 LOPEZ LOSADA SARA 2001 NTNARON 2:39.80 M 25 336 LUGO
                          50L: 35.39           100L: 1:16.21       

44 032718998 SEIJOSO GONZALEZ NOELA 2001 CMARINA 2:39.88 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50L: 35.79           100L: 1:16.97       

45 034287629 FERNANDEZ ABUIN BRENDA 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:40.37 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50L: 34.99           100L: 1:15.76       

46 034284945 VILA FERNANDEZ ALICIA 2002 POR-MIÑA 2:41.53 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50L: 36.56           100L: 1:17.47       

47 032720329 ARDAO SUAREZ ADELA 2002 CMARINA 2:41.86 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50L: 37.55           100L: 1:13.51       

48 049207347 GARCIA RIVERA ANA 2002 CDELMAR 2:43.31 M 25 315 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 37.68           100L: 1:19.78       

49 032718886 MUIÑO DIAZ NEREA 2002 NTNARON 2:45.17 M 25 304 LUGO
                          50L: 37.64           100L: 1:18.20       

50 078811300 SENIN GARCIA ALBA 2001 ARZUA 2:45.21 M 25 304  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 37.54           100L: 1:20.89       

51 039492677 GRAÑA FERNANDEZ MALEDAWORK 2002 RCNVIGO 2:47.43 M 50 307 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:18.54       

52 991122067 QUIÑONES COMESAÑA CARLA 2001 CNREDON 2:47.86 M 50 304 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:18.57       

53 054131202 LAGUNILLA RODRIGUEZ ANA 2002 ADFOGAR 2:48.28 M 25 288 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 38.27           100L: 1:21.74       

54 077482934 VILAS GONZALEZ CAMILA 2002 GALAICO 2:48.51 M 25 287  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 37.30           100L: 1:20.28       

55 035488458 GARCIA DIAZ MAR 2001 CNSALNES 2:48.96 M 25 284  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 36.95           100L: 1:20.91       

56 034284596 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA 2002 CFVLUGO 2:49.41 M 25 282 LUGO
                          50L: 39.58           100L: 1:22.55       

57 035586571 LEMOS FERNANDEZ ZAIRA 2002 NPONTEA 2:50.00 M 50 293 OURENSE
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                          100L: 1:21.99       

58 053795590 OJEA TUBIO ALBA 2001 RIVEIRA 2:50.31 M 25 278  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 39.23           100L: 1:23.24       

59 077463519 GARCIA FUENTES ELENA 2002 SANXENXO 2:50.46 M 25 277  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 37.94           100L: 1:21.30       

60 045144094 DA COSTA SANMARTIN HELENA 2002 POURENSE 2:51.23 M 50 0 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:22.15       

61 032724184 RODRIGUEZ COUCEIRO MARIA 2002 NTNARON 2:53.64 M 25 262 LUGO
                          50L: 34.45           100L: 1:24.02       

62 991125336 OTERO PINTOS ANDREA 2001 CIDSANTI 2:54.15 M 25 260  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 38.95           100L: 1:23.57       

63 032741335 ABELLA MONTERO NURIA 2002 CEDEIRA 2:55.08 M 25 256 LUGO
                          50L: 38.70           100L: 1:24.36       

64 054232189 MARTINEZ LEIRAS NOA 2001 CNREDON 2:58.25 M 50 254 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:27.50       

65 045905881 REGUEIRA MOREIRA SARA 2001 CIDSANTI 2:59.16 M 25 238  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 37.23           100L: 1:22.98       

66 054159064 CONDE PEREZ CLAUDIA 2002 ADFOGAR 2:59.22 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 39.50           100L: 1:25.48       

67 991125399 DEVESA PORRAS BRIGITLE 2002 POURENSE 3:00.48 M 50 0 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:27.33       

68 032728976 SERANTES BARREIRO NOELIA 2001 CEDEIRA 3:01.25 M 25 230 LUGO
                          50L: 39.34           100L: 1:24.32       

69 017463147 PIMENTEL GIL NAHIR 2002 NPONTEA 3:01.85 M 50 239 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:27.52       

70 034276310 GARCIA SANCHEZ ISABEL 2002 MOLEMOS 3:02.82 M 50 236 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:27.85       

71 046092554 CASTELO GOMEZ ALICIA 2002 CIDSANTI 3:04.25 M 25 219  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 39.02           100L: 1:25.36       

72 035598867 NUÑEZ CASTRO CARLA 2002 CNSALNES 3:05.68 M 25 214  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 43.07           100L: 1:31.08       

73 049204440 RUMBO ALVEDRO CLARA 2002 ARTEIXO 3:06.76 M 25 210 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 42.12           100L: 1:30.10       

74 046096704 PEREZ SOLOVIEVA KATIA 2002 CIDSANTI 3:07.21 M 25 209  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 39.99           100L: 1:27.02       

75 054151384 IGLESIAS ESMORIS ANDREA 2001 ARTEIXO 3:09.56 M 25 201 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 41.50           100L: 1:30.50       

76 045166316 MONTES BARREIROS SANDRA 2002 POURENSE 3:12.56 M 50 0 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:30.24       

77 049207765 SANCHEZ BELLO MARIA 2002 ARTEIXO 3:12.81 M 25 191 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 42.17           100L: 1:32.08       

78 991127048 MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ LAURA 2002 CNXOVE 3:14.53 M 25 186 LUGO
                          50L: 42.37           100L: 1:38.25       

79 045961220 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ LARA 2002 ADFOGAR 3:15.28 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 44.22           100L: 1:33.41       

80 046093573 GONZALEZ PEREIRA ANDREA 2001 CIDSANTI 3:15.90 M 25 0  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 40.67           100L: 1:30.84       

81 049401662 BLANCO LAYA KAREN K. 2001 ARZUA 3:17.23 M 25 179  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 42.89           100L: 1:32.45       

82 077480098 SANTORUM SANTOS SARA 2002 CNSALNES 3:20.07 M 25 171  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 44.38           100L: 1:34.93       

83 035625446 CASABELLA GALDO LUCIA 2002 CNXOVE 3:20.41 M 25 170 LUGO
                          50L: 41.56           100L: 1:32.28       

84 035624036 RIVERA CHONATE RAISA 2002 CNXOVE 3:23.76 M 25 162 LUGO
                          50L: 48.74           100L: 1:36.54       

85 991124957 COTELO RAMOS SARA 2002 CMARINA 3:48.38 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50L: 44.20           100L: 1:41.95       

86 032726213 RICO MARTINEZ ESTELA RU 2002 CMARINA 3:49.01 M 25 0 LUGO
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                          50L: 38.26           100L: 1:21.17       

87 039467792 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ LORENA 2001 NPONTEA 3:50.30 M 50 0 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:50.42       

88 039496519 WINGSTEDT MEIXOEIRO EMILY 2002 RBAIXAS 3:50.60 M 50 117 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:47.77       
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15. 100 Braza Mas INFA

1 053860557 HERNANDEZ NIÑO JUAN DAVID 1999 GALAICO 1:08.63 M 25 532  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 32.77          

2 035485580 LEAL FERNANDEZ CIBRAN 2000 GALAICO 1:11.89 M 25 462  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 34.17          

3 991123255 TOME BRANDON ALBERTO 1999 ADFOGAR 1:14.03 M 25 423 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 35.43          

4 046097679 ANDRADE BUDIÑO ALFONSO 1999 ARZUA 1:14.91 M 25 409  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 35.40          

5 045159376 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ HECTOR 2000 POURENSE 1:15.98 M 50 455 OURENSE
6 054153790 BRAVO CUENCA PABLO 2000 CNLICEO 1:16.20 M 25 388 A CORUÑA

                          50B: 36.13          

7 076735171 GARCIA OTERO MARCOS 1999 POURENSE 1:18.00 M 50 421 OURENSE
8 058000861 POSE FERNANDEZ SERGIO 1999 ARTEIXO 1:18.41 M 25 356 A CORUÑA

                          50B: 36.84          

9 032722671 FREIRE CORRAL ROI 1999 NTNARON 1:19.38 M 25 343 LUGO
                          50B: 37.50          

10 032723507 RIOS GRAÑA DANIEL 2000 CMARINA 1:19.38 M 25 343 LUGO
                          50B: 37.47          

11 034280282 RODRIGUEZ PAMPIN IVAN 2000 POR-MIÑA 1:19.38 M 25 343 LUGO
                          50B: 37.05          

12 048118658 SOLLEIRO SANCHEZ PABLO 1999 NCORUÑA 1:20.81 M 25 325 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 38.39          

13 034274917 ARMESTO TROITIÑO JESUS 2000 MOLEMOS 1:21.09 M 50 374 OURENSE
14 032722448 PARDIÑAS BALIÑO ADRIAN 1999 CNFERRO 1:21.26 M 25 320 LUGO

                          50B: 38.50          

15 033559735 BURGO BEIRO MARCOS 2000 CFVLUGO 1:21.68 M 25 315 LUGO
                          50B: 38.64          

16 047402600 MENENDEZ KONDRATIUK SERGIO 1999 ADFOGAR 1:21.78 M 25 314 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 38.27          

17 054152619 GOMEZ LOPEZ CARLOS 2000 ARTEIXO 1:22.84 M 25 302 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 38.60          

18 049471678 CARRO SANCHEZ XOAN 1999 NCORUÑA 1:23.03 M 25 300 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 38.85          

19 047437086 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MANUEL A. 2000 CDELMAR 1:23.64 M 25 293 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 39.41          

20 035624600 CALDEIRO QUINTELA XOAN 1999 CNXOVE 1:24.50 M 25 285 LUGO
                          50B: 39.37          

21 991123587 GONZALEZ VAN GENT LUCIANO 1999 CNREDON 1:25.51 M 50 319 OURENSE
22 053864761 GUIMERANS OTERO CARLOS TORCUATO 2000 GALAICO 1:33.15 M 25 212  A FIEITEIRA

                          50B: 44.26          

23 077013999 BLANCO ALVAREZ IVAN 1999 CNREDON 1:33.44 M 50 244 OURENSE
24 991123404 PEREZ MARCET JORGE COSMO 2000 RCNVIGO 1:34.03 M 50 240 OURENSE
25 039493811 MARTINEZ DOS SANTOS GABINO 2000 CNREDON 1:35.46 M 50 229 OURENSE
26 032729369 SANTIAGO MORON ANTON 2000 NTNARON 1:35.99 M 25 194 LUGO

                          50B: 44.54          

27 077478664 GONZALEZ ESCUDERO DANIEL 2000 GALAICO 1:36.04 M 25 194  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 44.71          

28 049676454 GOMEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO 2000 ADFOGAR 1:40.78 M 25 168 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 47.13          

29 053488043 ALONSO LAMPON RUBEN 2000 RIVEIRA 1:41.08 M 25 166  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 47.16          

30 048117783 SOUTO SALGADO MARTIN 1999 ARTEIXO 1:46.36 M 25 142 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 50.41          

31 035602037 TORRES BAULO SERGIO 2000 CNSALNES 1:48.52 M 25 134  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 50.76          
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32 991124354 QUINTIA SIERRA ISMAEL 2000 CNFERRO 1:50.73 M 25 126 LUGO
                          50B: 51.79          

33 078809807 SIEIRA PIÑEIRO JORGE 2000 RIVEIRA 2:03.16 M 25 92  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 56.90          
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16. 100 Braza Fem INFA

1 058000078 IGLESIAS LOPEZ MARIA 2001 NCORUÑA 1:21.78 M 25 450 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 39.13          

2 035586340 GONZALEZ PIÑEIRO SONIA 2001 NPONTEA 1:21.91 M 50 487 OURENSE
3 034279485 TIMIRAOS FERNANDEZ ANA 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:23.05 M 25 430 LUGO

                          50B: 38.85          

4 034302480 MILLARES TALLON AROA MARIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:24.61 M 25 406 LUGO
                          50B: 39.13          

5 048118557 OTERO FERNANDEZ ANDREA 2001 CNLICEO 1:25.78 M 25 390 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 40.50          

6 053796464 FERNANDEZ FALQUE CANDELA 2001 RIVEIRA 1:27.27 M 25 370  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 41.31          

7 049199764 PARDO PIÑON MARIA 2001 ADFOGAR 1:29.28 M 25 346 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 42.64          

8 034281481 VIDAL LAMAS ANDREA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:29.33 M 25 345 LUGO
                          50B: 42.43          

9 045142259 CARRIL GONZALEZ EVA 2002 POURENSE 1:29.34 M 50 375 OURENSE
10 073021060 BARBIER URCULLU MARIA 2001 RCNVIGO 1:29.78 M 50 369 OURENSE
11 034281442 RIGUEIRO ALVITE LAURA 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:30.79 M 25 329 LUGO

                          50B: 42.63          

12 077479728 MOREIRA BAHAMONDE ALICIA 2001 GALAICO 1:31.70 M 25 319  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 43.29          

13 991125336 OTERO PINTOS ANDREA 2001 CIDSANTI 1:32.04 M 25 316  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 43.52          

14 032719055 ANIDO RUBAL UXIA 2001 CMARINA 1:32.15 M 25 315 LUGO
                          50B: 43.70          

15 053309591 TABOADA ASOREY PAULA 2001 CNLICEO 1:32.63 M 25 310 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 43.69          

16 034290844 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ SILVIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:32.75 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50B: 44.04          

17 047438972 GARRIDO MARTINEZ ELENA 2002 CNLICEO 1:33.03 M 25 306 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 42.39          

18 049674503 RUBIAL QUELLE GABRIELA 2001 CIDSANTI 1:33.09 M 25 305  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 44.20          

19 070081204 LOPEZ MARTINEZ ALEXIA 2001 MOLEMOS 1:33.40 M 50 328 OURENSE
20 032725154 FREIRE EVIA MARIA 2001 CMARINA 1:34.20 M 25 294 LUGO

                          50B: 44.94          

21 991125358 RODRIGUEZ FRESCO ANTIA 2002 CFVLUGO 1:34.68 M 25 290 LUGO
                          50B: 45.81          

22 077464229 COUSO CASTRO RAQUEL 2002 GALAICO 1:34.94 M 25 288  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 44.82          

23 034285478 CARREIRA GARCIA PAULA 2001 CFVLUGO 1:35.57 M 25 282 LUGO
                          50B: 45.59          

24 991125826 GONZALEZ ALEJOS-PITA ALBA 2002 CNFERRO 1:36.08 M 25 277 LUGO
                          50B: 46.88          

25 015493807 BAZ BAZ NOA 2001 RCNVIGO 1:36.25 M 50 300 OURENSE
26 053795906 MENDEZ PAZ UXIA 2002 RIVEIRA 1:38.00 M 25 261  A FIEITEIRA

                          50B: 46.88          

27 046097875 FERNANDEZ MOREIRA LARA 2002 CIDSANTI 1:38.65 M 25 256  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 46.48          

28 032722076 SANCHEZ BARREIRO PAULA 2002 CMARINA 1:39.31 M 25 251 LUGO
                          50B: 46.55          

29 991124462 DIAZ DOPICO SABELA 2002 CNFERRO 1:40.29 M 25 244 LUGO
                          50B: 47.24          

30 035624194 GARCIA TRIGO SOFIA 2002 CNXOVE 1:41.51 M 25 235 LUGO
                          50B: 48.07          
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31 054229452 IGLESIAS ALLICA MALENA 2001 RBAIXAS 1:42.23 M 50 250 OURENSE
32 039497350 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NINA 2002 RBAIXAS 1:42.45 M 50 248 OURENSE
33 032718998 SEIJOSO GONZALEZ NOELA 2001 CMARINA 1:42.73 M 25 227 LUGO

                          50B: 48.25          

34 054233026 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ NAIR 2002 RCNVIGO 1:44.35 M 50 235 OURENSE
35 032737723 LAGO FERREIRA LUCIA 2002 CMARINA 1:45.33 M 25 0 LUGO

                          50B: 49.18          

36 053797479 GODAY VILAS BERTA 2002 RIVEIRA 1:45.49 M 25 209  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 49.53          

37 077482934 VILAS GONZALEZ CAMILA 2002 GALAICO 1:46.91 M 25 201  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 50.08          

38 054151384 IGLESIAS ESMORIS ANDREA 2001 ARTEIXO 1:47.75 M 25 197 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 49.85          

39 054131202 LAGUNILLA RODRIGUEZ ANA 2002 ADFOGAR 1:48.80 M 25 191 A CORUÑA
                          50B: 50.91          

40 078811300 SENIN GARCIA ALBA 2001 ARZUA 1:50.59 M 25 182  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 52.16          

41 034303024 MENDEZ LINARES LAURA 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:50.74 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50B: 51.82          

42 046096704 PEREZ SOLOVIEVA KATIA 2002 CIDSANTI 1:52.84 M 25 171  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 51.65          

43 017463147 PIMENTEL GIL NAHIR 2002 NPONTEA 1:53.19 M 50 184 OURENSE
44 077548976 SANCHEZ DELGADO ANABELA 2001 GALAICO 1:53.28 M 25 169  A FIEITEIRA

                          50B: 51.11          

45 032724184 RODRIGUEZ COUCEIRO MARIA 2002 NTNARON 1:56.54 M 25 155 LUGO
                          50B: 56.11          

46 032726708 VIDAL BECEIRO CRISTINA 2001 CMARINA 1:58.17 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50B: 56.90          

47 035625446 CASABELLA GALDO LUCIA 2002 CNXOVE 2:00.51 M 25 140 LUGO
                          50B: 56.41          

48 049401662 BLANCO LAYA KAREN K. 2001 ARZUA 2:02.45 M 25 134  A FIEITEIRA
                          50B: 57.97          

49 991127048 MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ LAURA 2002 CNXOVE 2:02.48 M 25 134 LUGO
                          50B: 55.92          

50 039496519 WINGSTEDT MEIXOEIRO EMILY 2002 RBAIXAS 2:05.87 M 50 134 OURENSE
51 034274713 PRIETO MARIÑO IRIA 2002 MOLEMOS 2:15.58 M 50 107 OURENSE
52 039467792 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ LORENA 2001 NPONTEA 2:26.55 M 50 85 OURENSE
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17. 100 Bolboreta Mas INFA

1 054127368 CARNEIRO VIQUEIRA XABIER 2000 CNLICEO 1:04.61 M 25 422 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 30.72          

2 048118963 SANCHEZ TABOADA JORGE 1999 NCORUÑA 1:06.19 M 25 392 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 30.77          

3 053817855 MARTINEZ NOVOA MIGUEL 2000 RBAIXAS 1:06.23 M 50 425 OURENSE
4 045961893 SEGADE MARIÑO RAUL 2000 ARZUA 1:06.24 M 25 392  A FIEITEIRA

                          50M: 30.52          

5 077422825 GALLEGO VEIGA JORGE 1999 GALAICO 1:06.88 M 25 380  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 30.84          

6 077459518 TORRES FARIÑA ALEJANDRO 2000 GALAICO 1:06.90 M 25 380  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 31.57          

7 045141268 QUIROGA RAMOS NOEL 2000 POURENSE 1:07.21 M 50 407 OURENSE
8 054153510 CABO GONZALEZ JOSEP 2000 CNLICEO 1:07.25 M 25 374 A CORUÑA

                          50M: 31.41          

9 034276863 VALCARCE DOMINGUEZ PABLO 1999 MOLEMOS 1:07.31 M 50 405 OURENSE
10 049203972 FERNANDEZ COTELO DANIEL 1999 CDELMAR 1:07.81 M 25 365 A CORUÑA

                          50M: 31.72          

11 049205663 GONZALEZ TIZON PABLO 2000 NCORUÑA 1:08.13 M 25 360 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 31.76          

12 049470891 IGLESIAS MUIÑO DAVID 2000 ARTEIXO 1:08.84 M 25 349 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 32.03          

13 054156932 BRAVO CONDE CRISTIAN 2000 CNLICEO 1:09.04 M 25 346 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 32.25          

14 079345431 PADIN TORRENTE HECTOR 2000 NTNARON 1:09.26 M 25 342 LUGO
                          50M: 32.58          

15 034281435 LOPEZ VILAR RAUL 2000 POR-MIÑA 1:09.72 M 25 336 LUGO
                          50M: 31.72          

16 032719327 LOSADA JIMENEZ ALVARO 1999 CNFERRO 1:10.41 M 25 326 LUGO
                          50M: 33.05          

17 053189265 LOPEZ GONZALEZ OSCAR 1999 RCNVIGO 1:10.85 M 50 347 OURENSE
18 049207989 RODRIGUEZ-MORET ORGEIRA MANUEL 2000 NCORUÑA 1:11.50 M 25 311 A CORUÑA

                          50M: 33.03          

19 032721833 VILABOY NAVEIRAS ANDRES 2000 CMARINA 1:11.83 M 25 307 LUGO
                          50M: 32.89          

20 032727679 LOBEIRAS MORADO ANTON 2000 CMARINA 1:12.17 M 25 303 LUGO
                          50M: 34.50          

21 053862535 ACUÑA PESQUEIRA CARLOS 1999 GALAICO 1:13.47 M 25 287  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 33.99          

22 033559735 BURGO BEIRO MARCOS 2000 CFVLUGO 1:13.97 M 25 281 LUGO
                          50M: 34.78          

23 048114335 RODEIRO RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 2000 ADFOGAR 1:14.29 M 25 277 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 34.28          

24 032728223 FERNANDEZ EMBADE ANXO 2000 NTNARON 1:14.79 M 25 272 LUGO
                          50M: 33.85          

25 049471678 CARRO SANCHEZ XOAN 1999 NCORUÑA 1:14.81 M 25 272 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 36.05          

26 054128949 CAMINO PARDO RODRIGO 2000 NCORUÑA 1:15.23 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 34.72          

27 054127458 LOPEZ GOY WALDO 1999 NCORUÑA 1:16.11 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 35.17          

28 058000861 POSE FERNANDEZ SERGIO 1999 ARTEIXO 1:16.63 M 25 253 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 35.37          

29 039468061 GONZALEZ QUINTAS MARIO 2000 RCNVIGO 1:16.70 M 50 274 OURENSE
30 032718997 SEIJOSO GONZALEZ JORGE 2000 CMARINA 1:18.45 M 25 235 LUGO

                          50M: 36.21          
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31 072592760 MADARIAGA GENDE MIKEL 2000 CIDSANTI 1:19.25 M 25 228  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 35.04          

32 991123867 MARTINEZ ARGIZ DAVID 2000 MOLEMOS 1:21.70 M 50 226 OURENSE
33 047387846 MARTINEZ ARCA ADRIAN 2000 ARTEIXO 1:23.48 M 25 195 A CORUÑA

                          50M: 38.30          

34 045959608 RODRIGUEZ LIJO ALVARO 1999 CIDSANTI 1:25.49 M 25 182  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 36.41          

35 044656342 DIAZ CASTRO JESUS 2000 POURENSE 1:27.64 M 50 183 OURENSE
36 048118658 SOLLEIRO SANCHEZ PABLO 1999 NCORUÑA 1:27.82 M 25 0 A CORUÑA

                          50M: 40.20          

37 032726895 HERMIDA RAMOS RAUL 2000 NTNARON 1:35.00 M 25 132 LUGO
                          50M: 43.67          
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18. 100 Bolboreta Fem INFA

1 049330053 TORAL PAZOS ANTONIA VICTORIA 2001 CNLICEO 1:08.31 M 25 523 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 32.41          

2 035588822 FERNANDEZ PARDO IRENE 2001 NPONTEA 1:10.38 M 50 503 OURENSE
3 032721596 PEREIRA FERY MARTA 2001 CMARINA 1:11.04 M 25 465 LUGO

                          50M: 31.84          

4 991123846 FERREIRO REY MARIA DEL MAR 2001 ADFOGAR 1:12.53 M 25 437 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 33.58          

5 035587564 IBAÑEZ CARRERA SARA 2001 NPONTEA 1:13.14 M 50 448 OURENSE
6 054129175 MARTINEZ PRIETO IRENE 2001 NCORUÑA 1:13.63 M 25 417 A CORUÑA

                          50M: 34.63          

7 054158278 REGUEIRA VARELA MERITXELL 2001 CNLICEO 1:14.53 M 25 402 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 34.86          

8 035588295 PORTELA CARBALLIDO ANDREA 2001 NPONTEA 1:15.13 M 50 413 OURENSE
9 034290955 ROMERO REGUEIRO TANIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:16.51 M 25 372 LUGO

                          50M: 33.43          

10 077479728 MOREIRA BAHAMONDE ALICIA 2001 GALAICO 1:17.11 M 25 363  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 36.29          

11 039485236 RIVAS LOPEZ CARLOTA 2001 RBAIXAS 1:17.40 M 50 378 OURENSE
12 034283210 SOUTO VAZQUEZ ANTIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:18.47 M 25 345 LUGO

                          50M: 35.58          

13 033561340 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ REBECA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:19.10 M 25 337 LUGO
                          50M: 36.10          

14 077422109 CONS GESTIDO HENAR DIANA 2002 GALAICO 1:19.24 M 25 335  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 36.36          

15 047401836 MELLA VAZQUEZ MARTA 2002 NCORUÑA 1:20.97 M 25 314 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 38.07          

16 048113531 LOPEZ RUBIO EVA 2002 NCORUÑA 1:21.09 M 25 312 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 37.84          

17 048115846 SENDINO GESTOSO CARME 2001 NCORUÑA 1:21.63 M 25 306 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 38.72          

18 035586328 COSTA FERNANDEZ LAURA 2001 NPONTEA 1:22.61 M 50 311 OURENSE
19 054158709 NAVEIRO SANCHO SARA 2001 CNLICEO 1:22.98 M 25 291 A CORUÑA

                          50M: 37.48          

20 032724273 LOPEZ HERMIDA CLARA 2002 CNFERRO 1:23.16 M 25 290 LUGO
                          50M: 39.30          

21 048117533 ARES VAZQUEZ LUCIA 2001 CDELMAR 1:23.47 M 25 286 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 37.97          

22 032726912 BOUZA LOPEZ ANTIA 2002 NTNARON 1:23.86 M 25 282 LUGO
                          50M: 38.58          

23 034292035 MOURIZ CASANOVA SABELA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:24.04 M 25 281 LUGO
                          50M: 38.63          

24 039467919 LOPEZ ALVAREZ ARSU 2002 RBAIXAS 1:24.12 M 50 294 OURENSE
25 045143831 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ LUZ MARIA 2002 POURENSE 1:25.42 M 50 281 OURENSE
26 053820585 ESTEVEZ BASTERO EVA 2001 RBAIXAS 1:26.22 M 50 273 OURENSE
27 034284682 LOPEZ MULET MYRIAN 2002 CFVLUGO 1:26.72 M 25 255 LUGO

                          50M: 39.61          

28 032717048 MANSO FRAGA CARLA 2001 CMARINA 1:26.89 M 25 254 LUGO
                          50M: 40.43          

29 048116393 CABEZAS COLINAS IRENE 2002 ADFOGAR 1:26.94 M 25 253 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 38.77          

30 077480600 VIEITEZ GONZALEZ NAIR 2001 SANXENXO 1:27.34 M 25 250  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 39.99          

31 033557308 MON GARCIA NEREA 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:27.51 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50M: 40.11          

32 034287629 FERNANDEZ ABUIN BRENDA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:29.20 M 25 0 LUGO
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                          50M: 39.93          

33 034279951 PIÑEIRO LOPEZ MARTA 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:29.58 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50M: 42.35          

34 034284683 LOPEZ MULET MARIA EUGENIA 2002 CFVLUGO 1:29.71 M 25 231 LUGO
                          50M: 40.22          

35 991126364 MARTINEZ PARADA ALBA 2002 RIVEIRA 1:29.80 M 25 230  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 40.44          

36 032721566 PAZOS PLUMED VIOLETA 2001 CMARINA 1:30.34 M 25 226 LUGO
                          50M: 40.75          

37 032737579 CASTRO DAFONTE SARA 2002 CMARINA 1:30.50 M 25 225 LUGO
                          50M: 41.20          

38 034285478 CARREIRA GARCIA PAULA 2001 CFVLUGO 1:30.50 M 25 225 LUGO
                          50M: 41.50          

39 049400789 PEREIRO FREIRE LORENA 2002 ARZUA 1:30.54 M 25 224  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 40.96          

40 054152632 VICENTE GARCIA LAURA 2001 CDELMAR 1:33.10 M 25 206 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 43.34          

41 035592313 PERNAS PERNAS CARMEN 2002 CNXOVE 1:33.45 M 25 204 LUGO
                          50M: 43.32          

42 991126030 TAIN RODRIGUEZ CARMEN 2002 POURENSE 1:33.76 M 50 212 OURENSE
43 032727702 ALVAREZ LOSADA CRISTINA 2002 CNFERRO 1:33.78 M 25 202 LUGO

                          50M: 42.64          

44 034284945 VILA FERNANDEZ ALICIA 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:33.92 M 25 0 LUGO
                          50M: 45.21          

45 053614295 CASTRO SANTOS NATALIA 2002 GALAICO 1:34.66 M 25 196  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 43.12          

46 045905881 REGUEIRA MOREIRA SARA 2001 CIDSANTI 1:35.09 M 25 194  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 42.46          

47 035586571 LEMOS FERNANDEZ ZAIRA 2002 NPONTEA 1:35.40 M 50 0 OURENSE
48 034289559 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SARA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:35.87 M 25 0 LUGO

                          50M: 42.41          

49 032729207 LOPEZ LOSADA SARA 2001 NTNARON 1:36.16 M 25 187 LUGO
                          50M: 43.96          

50 077465146 PUENTE BEMPOSTA NURIA 2002 SANXENXO 1:36.31 M 25 186  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 42.37          

51 039492677 GRAÑA FERNANDEZ MALEDAWORK 2002 RCNVIGO 1:37.09 M 50 191 OURENSE
52 991122067 QUIÑONES COMESAÑA CARLA 2001 CNREDON 1:39.45 M 50 178 OURENSE
53 032741335 ABELLA MONTERO NURIA 2002 CEDEIRA 1:43.49 M 25 150 LUGO

                          50M: 45.75          

54 053795590 OJEA TUBIO ALBA 2001 RIVEIRA 1:44.24 M 25 147  A FIEITEIRA
                          50M: 47.44          

55 054232189 MARTINEZ LEIRAS NOA 2001 CNREDON 1:45.50 M 50 149 OURENSE
56 032728976 SERANTES BARREIRO NOELIA 2001 CEDEIRA 1:46.13 M 25 139 LUGO

                          50M: 48.24          

57 049207347 GARCIA RIVERA ANA 2002 CDELMAR 1:46.63 M 25 137 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 49.56          

58 991125399 DEVESA PORRAS BRIGITLE 2002 POURENSE 1:50.75 M 50 129 OURENSE
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19. 1500 Libre Mas INFA

1 053487378 PAREDES ROMERO MAURO 1999 RIVEIRA 16:48.89 M 25 598  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 29.38           100L: 1:02.15        200L: 2:09.75        400L: 4:25.29        800L: 8:56.08       

2 058001844 ARES MIRAGAYA ADRIAN 2000 CNLICEO 16:58.17 M 25 582 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 29.31           100L: 1:02.53        200L: 2:10.84        400L: 4:26.41        800L: 9:01.42       

3 991123255 TOME BRANDON ALBERTO 1999 ADFOGAR 17:18.08 M 25 549 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 30.23           100L: 1:03.55        200L: 2:11.56        400L: 4:30.28        800L: 9:09.56       

4 054152747 RIVAS MACEIRAS ISAAC 1999 NCORUÑA 17:37.44 M 25 519 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 31.26           100L: 1:05.31        200L: 2:16.00        400L: 4:38.34        800L: 9:57.29       

5 054156932 BRAVO CONDE CRISTIAN 2000 CNLICEO 17:43.97 M 25 510 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 30.82           100L: 1:04.88        200L: 2:16.47        400L: 4:40.16        800L: 9:28.79       

6 054153510 CABO GONZALEZ JOSEP 2000 CNLICEO 17:44.29 M 25 509 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 31.84           100L: 1:06.47        200L: 3:17.44        400L: 4:38.73        800L: 9:26.59       

7 079343651 VERDES COLLAZO MANUEL 2000 ADFOGAR 17:51.81 M 25 498 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 32.16           100L: 1:07.16        200L: 2:17.50        400L: 4:38.97        800L: 9:26.34       

8 046097679 ANDRADE BUDIÑO ALFONSO 1999 ARZUA 17:57.02 M 25 491  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 30.77           100L: 1:04.41        200L: 2:14.09        400L: 4:39.49        800L: 9:31.23       

9 044659323 MOURE DOVAL JOSE 1999 POURENSE 17:57.89 M 50 527 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:07.84        200L: 2:19.99        400L: 4:42.54        800L: 9:32.62       

10 035623010 FERRO SANTOS JUAN MANUEL 2000 CNXOVE 17:59.26 M 25 488 LUGO
                          50L: 31.51           100L: 1:06.95        200L: 2:19.41        400L: 4:44.93        800L: 9:35.57       

11 032734603 SOUTO SILVAR DANIEL A. 2000 CMARINA 17:59.37 M 25 488 LUGO
                          50L: 31.60           100L: 1:06.83        200L: 2:19.03        400L: 4:44.88        800L: 9:36.03       

12 044664858 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTON 1999 POURENSE 17:59.99 M 50 524 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:08.73        200L: 2:23.45        400L: 4:50.98        800L: 9:41.02       

13 045143407 CARIDE CID JACOBO 2000 POURENSE 18:10.46 M 50 509 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:07.94        200L: 2:20.88        400L: 4:48.12        800L: 9:40.09       

14 046094271 CARRIL VAZQUEZ IVAN 1999 CIDSANTI 18:19.32 M 25 462  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 31.49           100L: 1:06.20        200L: 2:17.62        400L: 4:41.42        800L: 9:35.34       

15 077550723 CASTRO RORIGUEZ FRANCISCO 2000 GALAICO 18:23.70 M 25 456  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 32.56           100L: 1:08.23        200L: 2:21.48        400L: 5:27.81        800L: 9:48.76       

16 049205081 CHANS FANEGO PEDRO 1999 CDELMAR 18:29.77 M 25 449 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 34.66           100L: 1:11.78        200L: 2:25.75        400L: 4:53.66        800L: 9:51.50       

17 032728687 FERNANDEZ ESPIÑEIRA YAGO 2000 NTNARON 18:34.29 M 25 444 LUGO
                          50L: 32.90           100L: 1:09.06        200L: 2:21.49        400L: 4:47.32        800L: 9:44.46       

18 049207918 GARCIA VILLAMAR MANUEL 2000 NCORUÑA 18:38.47 M 25 439 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 32.74           100L: 1:08.62        200L: 2:22.58        400L: 4:57.12        800L: 9:53.62       

19 053818778 GARCIA SUAREZ PEDRO 1999 RCNVIGO 18:49.85 M 50 458 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:10.17        200L: 2:26.01        400L: 4:58.73        800L: 10:02.45      

20 048115836 PREGO PITA XIAN 1999 ADFOGAR 18:51.13 M 25 424 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 30.87           100L: 1:05.27        200L: 2:17.37        400L: 4:43.52        800L: 9:47.93       

21 053308640 PAZ SOAGE VICTOR 1999 ARTEIXO 18:56.10 M 25 418 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 35.00           100L: 1:12.76        200L: 2:28.53        400L: 5:01.34        800L: 10:06.88      

22 077479739 MOREIRA BAHAMONDE JESUS JACOBO 1999 GALAICO 19:01.84 M 25 412  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 32.68           100L: 1:09.62        200L: 2:24.16        400L: 4:55.90        800L: 10:03.47      

23 032722671 FREIRE CORRAL ROI 1999 NTNARON 19:04.72 M 25 409 LUGO
                          50L: 33.33           100L: 1:10.86        200L: 2:27.83        400L: 5:01.11        800L: 10:07.73      

24 054152665 GARCIA CASTRO IVAN 2000 ARTEIXO 19:07.44 M 25 406 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 33.68           100L: 1:11.43        200L: 2:27.86        400L: 5:02.68        800L: 10:11.15      

25 034284296 GAYOSO VAZQUEZ DAVID 2000 POR-MIÑA 19:08.86 M 25 405 LUGO
                          50L: 33.28           100L: 1:12.15        200L: 2:29.31        400L: 5:03.62        800L: 10:11.68      

26 077422825 GALLEGO VEIGA JORGE 1999 GALAICO 19:23.49 M 25 390  A FIEITEIRA
                          50L: 33.00           100L: 1:09.19        200L: 2:25.02        400L: 4:59.17        800L: 10:10.06      

27 048117615 ORDUNA SOUTO JAVIER 2000 CDELMAR 19:38.13 M 25 375 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 34.97           100L: 1:13.79        200L: 2:31.74        400L: 5:08.56        800L: 10:24.13      

28 034290066 PEDROUZO ARES JAVIER 2000 POR-MIÑA 19:44.56 M 25 369 LUGO
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                          100L: 1:12.08        200L: 2:32.03        400L: 5:07.92        800L: 10:22.95      

29 049201858 CAÑETE VAZQUEZ MARTIN 1999 CDELMAR 19:49.55 M 25 364 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 33.98           100L: 1:12.41        200L: 2:31.31        400L: 5:11.00        800L: 10:30.16      

30 039469322 RODRIGUEZ LAGO MARCOS 2000 RBAIXAS 19:52.20 M 50 389 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:11.11        200L: 2:28.90        400L: 5:06.89        800L: 10:27.20      

31 034280650 RODRIGUEZ ARES ALEJANDRO 2000 POR-MIÑA 19:54.50 M 25 360 LUGO
                          50L: 33.36           100L: 1:11.02        200L: 2:27.89        400L: 5:05.79        800L: 10:28.34      

32 054152619 GOMEZ LOPEZ CARLOS 2000 ARTEIXO 19:58.41 M 25 356 A CORUÑA
                          50L: 33.39           100L: 1:12.20        200L: 2:31.00        400L: 5:07.56        800L: 10:25.22      

33 991124748 LOPEZ ANIDO NELSON ANDRES 2000 CNFERRO 20:29.91 M 25 330 LUGO
                          50L: 34.60           100L: 1:13.29        200L: 2:34.08        400L: 5:15.55        800L: 10:48.94      

34 032723980 CASTRO PRIETO DANIEL 1999 NTNARON 21:04.28 M 25 304 LUGO
                          50L: 35.71           100L: 1:14.80        400L: 5:27.10        800L: 11:03.52      

35 991122066 QUIÑONES COMESAÑA LUCAS 2000 CNREDON 22:42.15 M 50 261 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:19.75        200L: 2:49.62        400L: 5:53.45        800L: 12:00.80      
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20. 4X100 Libre Mix INFA

1  C.N. LICEO A 0 CNLICEO 4:06.03 M 25 203 A CORUÑA
                          CARNEIRO VIQUEIRA XABIER (2000)

                          50L: 28.19           100L: 57.94         

2  CMARINAF A 0 CMARINA 4:09.44 M 25 200 LUGO
                          VILABOY NAVEIRAS ANDRES (2000)

                          50L: 28.54           100L: 1:00.45       

3  CNGALAICO C 0 GALAICO 4:11.25 M 25 198  A FIEITEIRA
                          HERNANDEZ NIÑO JUAN DAVID (1999)

                          50L: 27.25           100L: 57.03         

4  CNCORUÑA A 0 NCORUÑA 4:11.63 M 25 197 A CORUÑA
                          GONZALEZ TIZON PABLO (2000)

                          50L: 28.03           100L: 58.41         

5  C.N. LICEO B 0 CNLICEO 4:15.53 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          ARES BARRAL ANTON (2000)

                          50L: 30.33           100L: 1:04.70       

6  C.N. LICEO C 0 CNLICEO 4:15.53 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          CARREIRA POSADA JORGE (2000)

                          50L: 30.33           100L: 1:40.70       

7  AD FOGAR A 0 ADFOGAR 4:18.34 M 25 196 A CORUÑA
                          TOME BRANDON ALBERTO (1999)

                          50L: 28.41           100L: 58.56         

8  CDELMAR A 0 CDELMAR 4:21.44 M 25 195 A CORUÑA
                          FERNANDEZ COTELO DANIEL (1999)

                          50L: 27.77           100L: 57.47         

9  C. NATACION RIAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 4:22.16 M 50 194 OURENSE
                          RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NINA (2002)

                          100L: 1:09.82       

10  CNPORTAMIÑA B 0 POR-MIÑA 4:26.19 M 25 193 LUGO
                          LOPEZ VILAR RAUL (2000)

                          50L: 29.75           100L: 1:01.84       

11  CNCORUÑA B 0 NCORUÑA 4:27.69 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          RIVAS MACEIRAS ISAAC (1999)

                          50L: 29.68           100L: 1:02.12       

12  CNPORTAMIÑA A 0 POR-MIÑA 4:27.72 M 25 0 LUGO
                          TIMIRAOS FERNANDEZ ANA (2002)

                          50L: 31.03           100L: 1:04.79       

13  CNGALAICO A 0 GALAICO 4:27.79 M 25 0  A FIEITEIRA
                          CASTRO RORIGUEZ FRANCISCO (2000)

                          50L: 31.01           100L: 1:04.55       

14  CNRIVEIRA A 0 RIVEIRA 4:27.88 M 25 192  A FIEITEIRA
                          PAREDES ROMERO MAURO (1999)

                          50L: 27.74           100L: 58.20         

15  ADNTNARON A 0 NTNARON 4:27.97 M 25 191 LUGO
                          BOUZA LOPEZ ANTIA (2002)

                          50L: 38.51           100L: 1:09.93       

16  CNFERROL A 0 CNFERRO 4:28.65 M 25 190 LUGO
                          LOPEZ HERMIDA CLARA (2002)

                          50L: 32.21           100L: 1:07.65       

17  CMARINAF B 0 CMARINA 4:30.72 M 25 0 LUGO
                          SEIJOSO GONZALEZ JORGE (2000)

                          50L: 30.30           100L: 1:02.76       

18  CNARZUA 0 ARZUA 4:31.15 M 25 189  A FIEITEIRA
                          SEGADE MARIÑO RAUL (2000)

                          50L: 29.09           100L: 1:01.46       

19  RCNVIGO A 0 RCNVIGO 4:33.91 M 50 188 OURENSE
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                          BARBIER URCULLU MARIA (2001)

                          100L: 1:06.55       

20  CNXOVE 0 CNXOVE 4:35.48 M 25 187 LUGO
                          PERNAS PERNAS CARMEN (2002)

                          50L: 33.48           100L: 1:10.77       

21  CDELMAR B 0 CDELMAR 4:37.28 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          CHANS FANEGO PEDRO (1999)

                          50L: 29.77           100L: 1:03.24       

22  CN ARTEIXO A 0 ARTEIXO 4:40.22 M 25 186 A CORUÑA
                          PAZ SOAGE VICTOR (1999)

                          50L: 29.27           100L: 1:01.70       

23  C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 4:40.65 M 25 185 LUGO
                          BURGO BEIRO MARCOS (2000)

                          50L: 29.95           100L: 1:33.51       

24  CNPOURENSE A 0 POURENSE 4:41.24 M 50 184 OURENSE
                          FERNANDEZ LOPEZ LUZ MARIA (2002)

                          100L: 1:15.10       

25  CMARINAF C 0 CMARINA 4:42.31 M 25 0 LUGO
                          OTERO BERMUDEZ IAGO (2000)

                          50L: 34.85           100L: 1:09.97       

26  AD FOGAR B 0 ADFOGAR 4:43.67 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          CABEZAS COLINAS IRENE (2002)

                          50L: 34.43           100L: 1:14.48       

27  CNPOURENSE B 0 POURENSE 4:43.87 M 50 0 OURENSE
                          RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTIA (2002)

                          100L: 1:13.70       

28  CNGALAICO B 0 GALAICO 4:46.54 M 25 0  A FIEITEIRA
                          GALLEGO VEIGA JORGE (1999)

                          50L: 31.41           100L: 1:05.86       

29  CNPOURENSE C 0 POURENSE 4:46.62 M 50 0 OURENSE
                          DA COSTA SANMARTIN HELENA (2002)

                          100L: 1:20.61       

30  CIDADE SANTIAGO A 0 CIDSANTI 4:49.68 M 25 183  A FIEITEIRA
                          MADARIAGA GENDE MIKEL (2000)

                          50L: 33.67           100L: 1:12.35       

31  AD FOGAR C 0 ADFOGAR 4:54.94 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
                          LAGUNILLA RODRIGUEZ ANA (2002)

                          50L: 36.06           100L: 1:18.94       

32  CNFERROL B 0 CNFERRO 4:59.40 M 25 0 LUGO
                          LOPEZ ANIDO NELSON ANDRES (2000)

                          50L: 31.37           100L: 1:12.34       

33  ADNTNARON B 0 NTNARON 5:04.53 M 25 0 LUGO
                          MUIÑO DIAZ NEREA (2002)

                          50L: 34.89           100L: 1:15.40       

34  CNTREDONDELA 0 CNREDON 5:05.20 M 50 182 OURENSE
                          MARTINEZ DOS SANTOS GABINO (2000)

                          100L: 1:11.20       

35  RCNVIGO B 0 RCNVIGO 5:08.22 M 50 0 OURENSE
                          GRAÑA FERNANDEZ MALEDAWORK (2002)

                          100L: 1:18.51       

36  CNRIVEIRA B 0 RIVEIRA 5:16.06 M 25 0  A FIEITEIRA
                          VALIÑO RODRIGUEZ LUCIA (2002)

                          50L: 34.72           100L: 1:13.72       


